Exhibit A


OSU IT Staff Augmentation Awarded Supplier Information


	Vendor	                  Contact		                 Phone				        Email

1) Apex Systems, Inc. 	Aaron Hawk 	Phone: (614) 420-4086 	Email: ahawk@apexsystemsinc.com
	Jason Mathews	Phone: (614) 467-4200	Email: jmathews@apexsystemsinc.com 

2) CareWorks 	Courtney Mignery	Phone: (614) 336-4680 	Email: courtney.mignery@careworkstech.com

3) Huron Consulting 	Joy Walton	Phone: (312) 583-8759 	Email: jwalton@huronconsultinggroup.com

4) Insight Global, LLC	Stephanie Redmond	Phone: (614) 453-4444 	Email: Stephanie.Redmond@InsightGlobal.net

5) Navigator Management 	Chad Wulf 	Phone  (614) 638-3330 	Email: cwulf@navmp.com
Partners

6) OtterBase, Inc. 	Tim Jones 	Phone: (615) 678-6048  	Email: tjones@otterbase.com	
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Office:  (614) 915-9189

7) Proteam Solutions	Keith Stevens	Phone: (614) 454-6488 	Email: kstevens@psi92.com

8) Quick Solutions, Inc 	Jenna Fowler	Phone: (614) 825-8000 	Email: jfowler@quicksolutions.com

9) Sophisticated Systems	Debbie Long	Phone: (614) 337-6515 	Email: dlong@ssicom.com

10) Top Consulting, Inc. 	Chih Lee 	Phone: (614) 766-8670 	Email: chihl@topconsultinginc.com




